3-27 Saturday
4-3 Saturday
5-5 Monday
4-9 Friday
4-16 Friday
4-17 Saturday
4-23 Friday
4-24 Saturday
5-1 Saturday
5-7 Friday

5-8 Saturday
5-15 Saturday
5-22 Satuday
6/4 Friday
6-5 Saturday
6-12 Saturday

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM

2010 Colton Muckdogs Game Schedule

MUCKDOGS VS Hot Rods
Rivercats VS MUCKDOGS
Rockhounds VS MUCKDOGS
MUCKDOGS VS JAXX
Grasshoppers VS MUCKDOGS
MUCKDOGS VS IronBirds
MUCKDOGS VS Bees
Bees VS MUCKDOGS
Ironbirds VS MUCKDOGS
MUCKDOGS VS Rockhounds
Hotrods VS MUCKDOGS
MUCKDOGS VS Riverdogs
Jaxx VS MUCKDOGS
Ironbirds VS MUCKDOGS
MUCKDOGS VS Hotrods
Bees VS MUCKDOGS

Venterens Park C
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park
Ken Hubbs Park
Ken Hubbs Park
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park
Ken Hubbs Park
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park
Venterens Park C
Ken Hubbs Park

Brandon
Aida
Gabriel
Alexis
Evan
Venessa
Adrian
Andrew
Samuel
Alvyn
Johnny
Mary Jane
Erick
Diego
Thall $
Thall $

Samuel

Gabriel

Alvyn

Vanessa

Adrian

Erick

brandon




