Date:	Time	Teams	Location	Snak Duties	Snak Bar
3-27 Saturday	9:00 AM	MUCKDOGS VS Hot Rods	Venterens Park C	Brandon	Samuel
4-3 Saturday	10:30 AM	Rivercats VS MUCKDOGS	Venterens Park C	Aida	
5-5 Monday	5:30 PM	Rockhounds VS MUCKDOGS	Ken Hubbs Park	Gabriel	
4-9 Friday	5:30 PM	MUCKDOGS VS JAXX	Ken Hubbs Park	Alexis	Gabriel
4-16 Friday	7:00 PM	Grasshoppers VS MUCKDOGS	Ken Hubbs Park	Evan	
4-17 Saturday	12:00 PM	MUCKDOGS VS IronBirds	Venterens Park C	Venessa	Alvyn
4-23 Friday	7:00 PM	MUCKDOGS VS Bees	Ken Hubbs Park	Adrian	Vanessa
4-24 Saturday	1:30 PM	Bees VS MUCKDOGS	Venterens Park C	Andrew	
5-1 Saturday	9:00 AM	Ironbirds VS MUCKDOGS	Ken Hubbs Park	Samuel	
5-7 Friday	5:30 PM	MUCKDOGS VS Rockhounds	Ken Hubbs Park	Alvyn	Adrian
5-8 Saturday	10:30 AM	Hotrods VS MUCKDOGS	Venterens Park C	Johnny	
5-15 Saturday	9:00 AM	MUCKDOGS VS Riverdogs	Ken Hubbs Park	Mary Jane	Erick
5-22 Satuday	12:00 PM	Jaxx VS MUCKDOGS	Venterens Park C	Erick	
6/4 Friday	7:00 PM	Ironbirds VS MUCKDOGS	Ken Hubbs Park	Diego	
6-5 Saturday	1:00 PM	MUCKDOGS VS Hotrods	Venterens Park C	Tball \$	brandon
6-12 Saturday	10:30 AM	Bees VS MUCKDOGS	Ken Hubbs Park	Tball \$	